MAY 2001
DAY ELEV
1 2,338.67
2 2,338.82
3  2,338.95
4 2,339.11
5 2,339.36
6  2,339.60
7 2,339.78
8  2,340.08
9  2,340.42
10 2,340.75
11 2,341.05
12 2,341.25
13 2,341.49
14 2,341.68
15  2,342.12
16 2,342.44
17 2,342.62
18  2,342.81
19  2,342.97
20 2,343.15
21 2,343.25
22 2,343.31
23 2,343.33
24 2,343.34
25  2,343.28
26 2,343.22
27  2,343.05
28  2,342.86
29  2,342.74
30 2,342.60
31 2,342.43
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

TRINITY LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
1000 ACRE-FEET
INLAKE  CHANGE
1,963.2
1,967.2 +4.0
1,969.4 +2.2
1,971.3 +1.9
1,973.6 +2.3
1,977.2 +3.6
1,980.6 +3.5
1,983.2 +2.6
1,987.6 +4.3
1,992.5 +4.9
1,997.3 +4.8
2,001.6 +4.3
2,004.5 +2.9
2,008.0 +3.5
2,010.8 +2.8
2,017.2 +6.4
2,021.8 +4.7
2,024.5 +2.6
2,027.2 +2.8
2,029.6 +2.3
2,032.2 +2.6
2,033.7 +15
2,034.6 +0.9
2,034.9 +0.3
2,035.0 +0.1
2,034.1 -0.9
2,033.2 -0.9
2,030.8 2.5
2,028.0 -2.8
2,026.2 -1.8
2,024.2 -2.0
2,021.7 -2.5
+58.4
+58,400

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

4,191
3,143
3,048
2,847
3,497

3,417
3,795
4,139
4,414
4,243

3,744
3,646
3,347
2,938
4,737

3,991
2,996
3,239
2,879
3,081

3,392
2,958
2,895
2,643
2,054

2,034
1,216
1,199
1,402
1,154

1,589
93,868
186,187

POWER

2,069
1,962
1,998
1,584
1,574

1,563
2,394
1,857
1,817
1,718

1,428
2,051
1,454
1,442
1,495

1,615
1,594
1,737
1,593
1,610

2,528
2,385
2,618
2,444
2,373

2,383
2,330
2,487
2,165
2,069

2,708
61,045
121,083

—— RELEASE - C.F.S.
SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION AND PRECIPITATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM STATION AT TRINITY RIVER HATCHERY.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

121,083 OUTLET

0 TOTAL

0

121,083

SUMMARY

THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 2000 TO DATE =

Table 4

RUN DATE: June 25, 2001

EVAPORATION

C.F.S.

()

INCHES

PRECIPITATION

.22
20.71

PRECIP
INCHES
@)



